	10-19	9-2000	
FORM PTO-1595 F (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC	
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼		▼ SEP 2 R → 19	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents	1014	91521 ached original documents or edpy thereo	— f.
 Name of conveying party(ies): 		Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
Computer Identics Corpo	oration		
		Name: Cimatrix L.L.C	-
		Internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes X No		
3. Nature of conveyance:			
☐ Assignment	erger	Street Address: 5 Shawmut Road	
		Street Address: <u>5 Shawmut Road</u>	_
Security Agreement LI Ch	ange of Name		
Other		City: Canton State: MA ZIP: 02021	
Execution Date: September 30, 1997		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s)		mRD glastco	
If this document is being filed together wi		1 11 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	in a new application		_
A. Faterit Application No.(5)		B. Patent No.(s)	
		5984366	
		4939354	
	Additional numbers attac	ched? X Yes No	
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed:	rrespondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	1
Name: Jordan Sigale			
		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 560.00	_
Internal Address:			
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 8000 Sears Tower		8. Deposit account number:	
City: Chicago State: IL	ZIP:	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account	_ t)
0/19/2000 NTHAI1 00000007 5984366	DO NOT I	JSE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.			_
To the best of my knowledge and belief, to	he foregoing inform	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of	
the original document.			
Jordan Sigale	Malan	C. pale 1/22/2000.	
Name of Person Signing	()	Signature / Date	_
Total numb	er of pages including co	ver sheet, attachments, and document:	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO-1595	RECORDATION FORM CO	OVER SHEET U.S.	DEPARTI	MENT OF COMMERCE	
(Rev. 6-93)	PATENTS	ONLY	Patent an	d Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)				a madman office	
Name of conveying parts	v(ies):	WALL TO THE RESERVE T			
or conveying pure.	, (100).				
	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				_
					_
					_
		***************************************			_
Additional nam	ne(s) of conveying party(ies) attacl	ned? Yes	No X		
2. Name and address of recei	ving party(ies):				
Name:					
Internal Address					
Street Address:					
City:	State: ZIP:				
Nomeo					
Internal Address:	727				
Street Address:					
City:	State: ZIP:	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	Yes No	X		
4. Application number(s) or p	patent number(s):				
If this document is being file	d together with a new application,	the execution date	of the application is:		
A. Patent	Application No.(s)	B. Pa	tent No.(s)		
		5568			
		+ t 			
		5484	1999		
		E 1770	2004		
		<u>5479</u>	7 004		
		5477	7045		
		<u>5473</u>	3151		
A ddie	tional numbers attached?	ves X			

FORM PTO-1595	RECORDATION FORM COVE	R SHEET U.S.	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 6-93)	PATENTS ON	ILY	Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	111111111111111111111111111111111111111		ration and Trationark Office
1. Name of conveying party(i	es):		
		4414	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes 🔲	No X
	s) s s) g pars) (100) assumented.	100	
2. Name and address of receiving	ng party(ies):		
NT.			
Name:	777		
Internal Address:			
Street Address:			
City:	State: ZIP:		
Name:			
name.			
Internal Address:			
		20000	
Street Address:			
City:	State: ZIP:		_
Additional name(s)	& address(es) attached? Ye	es No X	
reditional name(s)	ce dadress(es) didented.	.3	
4. Application number(s) or pat	ent number(s):		
If this document is being filed t	ogether with a new application, the o	execution date of the ap	oplication is:
Δ Patent Δ	pplication No.(s)	B. Patent No.	(n)
Tt. I desit I	application (vo.(s)		(3)
		5468953	
		5464974	
		5329107	
		5324923	
	_		
		5126542	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Additio	nal numbers attached? Ye	$_{s}[X]$ No $[$	

PATENTS ONLY OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No X 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Internal Address: City: State: ZIP:
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No X 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Internal Address: Street Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No X 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Internal Address: Street Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No X 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Internal Address: Street Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Internal Address: Street Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Internal Address: Street Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Internal Address: Street Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Internal Address: Street Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Internal Address: Street Address:
2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Internal Address: Street Address:
2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Internal Address: Street Address:
Name: Internal Address: Street Address:
Name: Internal Address: Street Address:
Internal Address: Street Address:
Internal Address: Street Address:
Street Address:
Street Address: City: State: ZIP:
City: State: ZIP:
Name:
name,
Internal Address:
Street Address: City: State: ZIP:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes \square No \square
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)
<u>5124536</u>
Additional numbers attached? Ves No X

STATE OF DELANARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 09:00 AM 10/01/1997 971330627 - 2801934

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF COMPUTER IDENTICS CORPORATION INTO CIMATRIX LLC

Pursuant to Section 83A of the
Massachusetts Business Corporation Law and
Section 18-209 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act

The undersigned, being the Surviving limited liability company (the "Surviving LLC"), hereby sets forth as follows:

PIRST: The name of the Surviving limited liability company is CiMATRIX LLC; its State of Formation is Delaware.

SECOND: The name of the Non-Surviving corporation is Computer Identics Corporation; its state of incorporation is Massachusetts.

THIRD: An Agreement of Merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each constituent corporation and limited liability company in accordance with Section 83A of the Massachusetts Business Corporation Law, and Section 18-209 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act.

FOURTH: The Certificate of Formation of CiMATRIX LLC shall be the Certificate of Formation of the Surviving LLC.

FIFTH: The executed Agreement of Merger is on file at the principal place of business of the Surviving LLC; the address of said principal place of business is as follows: 5 Shawmut Road, Canton, Massachusetts 02021.

SIXTH: A copy of the Agreement of Merger will be furnished by the Surviving LLC, on request and without cost, to any stockholder or member of any constituent corporation or limited liability company.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Certificate is hereby executed on the 30th day of September, 1997.

CIMATRIX LLC

By: Robotic Vision Systems, Inc. - Manager

By: /s/Robert H. Walker
Robert H. Walker, Secretary

State of Delaware

PAGE: 1

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF "CIMATRIX LLC", FILED IN
THIS OFFICE ON THE FIRST DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 1997, AT 9 O'CLOCK
A.M.

CANVS OF COLUMN STATE OF COLUM

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

2801934 8100

RECORDED: 09/28/2000

AUTHENTICATION:

875€080

971387668

DATE:

11-13-97